

Greater Pittsburgh Labrador Retriever Club Membership Application - 2019

The objectives of the Club shall be:

- to encourage and promote the ethical breeding of pure-bred Labrador Retrievers and to do everything possible to bring their natural qualities to perfection;
- to urge members and breeders to accept the standard of the breed as approved by The American Kennel Club as the only standard of excellence by which Labrador Retrievers shall be judged;
- to do all in its power to protect and advance the interests of the breed by encouraging sportsmanlike conduct at all club activities;
- **t**o conduct sanctioned matches, licensed specialty shows, obedience trials, and field events under the rules and regulations of The American Kennel Club;
- to educate the public in responsible ownership and ethical breeding practices.

Requirements for membership are as follows: The applicant attends at least 1 business meeting or club event prior to membership being voted on. Candidate must have letters of recommendation from 2 members. Contact the club secretary or check the club's website at www.gplrc.com for upcoming meetings and events. Annual dues will be in the amount of \$20.00 for single membership and \$25.00 for a family membership.

·			
NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY:		STATE	ZIP
HOME PHONE	CELL PHONE		
E-MAIL ADDRESS:			
LABRADOR'S REGISTERED	NAMES, AGES AND TITLES	EARNED:	
Please use back of sheet if need			
	_		
The CDI DC company its annual control to the control	d mariet in annual it annual Planta in disease		
The GPLRC expects its members to be active and	i assist in events it sponsors. Flease indicate v (Check all that apply)	vnere you would be w	vuung to participate:
☐ SPECIALTY / OBEDIENCE TRIALS	☐ WORKING CERTIFICATE / HUNT	TESTS	
☐ FIELD TRAINING	☐ CGC TESTS	□ TH	ERAPY VISITS
□ PUBLIC RELATIONS	□ OFFICER OF THE CLUB	□ CL	ERICAL
I am in good standing with the America	ın Kennel Club and I agree to abide b	y the rules and re	gulations of the American
Kennel Club and the By-laws of the Gre	eater Pittsburgh Labrador Retriever C	lub.	
Signature:	Date:		
Make checks payable to G.P.L.	R.C. in the amount of $$20.00f$	or single men	abership or \$25.00
for a family membershipSingle	e: Family:	_ Dues enclos	sed:
Send to: Deb Vasalani, Me	mbership Coordinator		
11 Summit Dr. Me	cKees Rocks PA 15136		
412-787-3843			